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treasury wise outstanding

Treasury
almora
almora

Treasury
Almora
Almora

Treasury
Almora
Almora
Almora

Treasury
Syalde, Almora
Syalde, Almora
Syalde, Almora
Syalde, Almora

Treasury
bageshwar

Treasury
bageshwar
bageshwar
bageshwar

almora
Voucher_No
2
20

Voucher_No
6
5

Voucher_No
10
12
18

Voucher_No
11
12
13
14

bageshwar

Voucher_No
73

Voucher_No
07
8
06

Date
17-01-2023
24-02-2023

Date
24-06-2022
24-06-2022

Date
10-02-2022
10-02-2022
15-02-2022

Date

07-10-2021
06-10-2021
06-10-2021
06-10-2021

Date
19-12-2022

Date

05-12-2020
05-12-2020
05-12-2020

Grant_No
28
28

Grant_No
5
5

Grant_No
5
5
5

Grant_No
30
15
15
15

Grant_No
11

Grant_No
30
28
31

Major_Head
2403
2403

Major_Head
2015
2015

Major_Head
2015
2015
2015

Major_Head
2235
2235
2235
2235

Major_Head
2202

Major_Head
2403
2403
2403

BALANCE
31,50,000.00
16,20,000.00
47,70,000.00

BALANCE

70,000.00

30,000.00
1,00,000.00

BALANCE
4,55,500.00
35,41,200.00
1,70,000.00
41,66,700.00

BALANCE
68,925.00
4,91,925.00
4,99,725.00
4,87,275.00
15,47,850.00

BALANCE
1,00,000.00

BALANCE
4,00,000.00
14,00,000.00
2,00,000.00
20,00,000.00
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Treasury
chamoli
chamoli
chamoli
chamoli
chamoli
chamoli
chamoli
chamoli
chamoli
chamoli
chamoli

Treasury
chamoli

Treasury
chamoli

Treasury
chamoli

Treasury
champawat

Treasury
Champawat
Champawat
Champawat
champawat

champwat

chamoli
Voucher_No Date

52 21-02-2023
58 21-02-2023
65 21-02-2023
67 21-02-2023
68 21-02-2023
69 21-02-2023
78 21-02-2023
80 21-02-2023
89 21-02-2023
95 21-02-2023
97 21-02-2023

Voucher_No Date
9 29-10-2022

Voucher_No Date
8 03-02-2023

Voucher_No Date
678 23-02-2023

champawat
Voucher_No Date
179 24-10-2022

Voucher_No Date

14 11-02-2022
1 03-02-2022
15 31-01-2022
3 06-10-2022
2 06-10-2022

Grant_No Major_Head

28 2403
30 2403
31 2403
31 2403
30 2403
30 2403
30 2403
30 2403
28 2403
31 2403
31 2403

Grant_No Major_Head
11 2204

Grant_No Major_Head
29 2401

Grant_No Major_Head
27 2406

Grant_No Major_Head
11 2202

Grant_No Major_Head

5 2015
5 2015
5 2015
5 2015
5 2015

BALANCE
3,15,000.00
72,000.00
1,26,000.00
63,000.00
54,000.00
1,26,000.00
1,26,000.00
1,08,000.00
70,000.00
36,000.00
36,000.00
11,32,000.00

BALANCE
16,000.00

BALANCE
20,000.00

BALANCE
25,000.00

BALANCE
4,876.00

BALANCE
1,97,800.00
1,66,500.00
1,00,000.00

50,000.00
2,00,000.00
7,14,300.00
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Treasury
cyber

Treasury
cyber

Treasury
cyber

Treasury

cyber,dehradun

Treasury
Dehradun

Treasury
dehradun
Dehradun

Treasury
dehradun

Treasury
dehradun
dehradun
dehradun

Treasury
nainital

Treasury

cyber/dehradun

Voucher_No
9

Voucher_No
121

Voucher_No
29

Voucher_No
143

Voucher_No
21

Voucher_No
26
27

Voucher_No
92

Voucher_No
124
64
65

nainital
Voucher_No
69

Voucher_No

Date
08-02-2023

Date
23-01-2023

Date
16-08-2022

Date
08-06-2022

Date
10-02-2022

Date
11-02-2022
11-02-2022

Date
08-12-2022

Date
30-03-2022
28-03-2022
28-03-2022

Date
20-02-2023

Date

Grant_No
28

Grant_No
14

Grant_No
1

Grant_No
14

Grant_No
6

Grant_No
11
11

Grant_No
12

Grant_No
28
28
28

Grant_No
30

Grant_No

Major_Head
2403

Major_Head
2220

Major_Head
2011

Major_Head
2220

Major_Head
2070

Major_Head
2205
2205

Major_Head
2210

Major_Head
2403
2403
2403

Major_Head
2225

Major_Head

BALANCE
1,38,000.00

BALANCE
1,00,000.00

BALANCE
50,000.00

BALANCE
6,730.00

BALANCE
30,84,480.00

BALANCE

80,000.00

80,000.00
1,60,000.00

BALANCE
89,103.00

BALANCE
1,66,00,000.00
65,10,000.00
1,72,32,100.00
4,03,42,100.00

BALANCE
7,92,000.00

BALANCE
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nainital
nainital
nainital
nainital
nainital
nainital
nainital

Treasury
nanital
nanital

Treasury
pauri garhwal
Pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal

Treasury
pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal
puari garhwal

Treasury
pauri garhwal

23-11-2022
28-11-2022
17-01-2023
04-01-2023
11-01-2023
06-02-2023
06-02-2023

Voucher_No Date

501
500

23-09-2022
23-09-2022

pauri garhwal

Voucher_No Date

26-11-2021
23-03-2022
08-12-2022
08-12-2022
08-12-2022
08-12-2022
08-12-2022
08-12-2022
08-12-2022

Voucher_No Date

2

1
2
3

03-10-2022
10-11-2022
10-11-2022
01-02-2023

Voucher_No Date

296

17-10-2022

[e2INe) ) BNe) BiNe) I e) BN 0)]

Grant_No Major_Head

11
11

Grant_No Major_Head

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Grant_No Major_Head

7

7
7
7

Grant_No Major_Head

11

2070
2070
2070
2070
2070
2070
2070

2202
2202

2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204

2030
2030
2030
2030

2202

1,50,000.00
1,00,000.00
1,20,000.00
1,50,000.00
1,00,000.00
20,000.00
35,000.00
6,75,000.00

BALANCE
1,70,000.00
1,05,000.00
2,75,000.00

BALANCE
5,00,000.00
15,96,000.00
1,00,000.00
4,58,500.00
5,00,000.00
5,00,000.00
5,00,000.00
5,00,000.00
3,90,000.00
50,44,500.00

BALANCE
1,058.00

6,453.00

3,590.00

15,000.00

26,101.00

BALANCE
7,759.00
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Treasury
pithoragarh

Treasury
Pithoragarh
Pithoragarh

Treasury
pithoragarh

Treasury
roorkee

Treasury
tehri garhwal

TEHRI GARHWAL

Tehri garhwal
tihri garhwal
Tihri Garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal

pithoragarh
Voucher_No Date
06 20-07-2021

Voucher_No Date
18 15-03-2022
100 28-03-2022

Voucher_No Date
13 10-02-2022

roorkee

Voucher_No Date
34 07-02-2023

tehri garhwal

Voucher_No Date
12 17-06-2021
02 05-06-2021
15 05-08-2021
95 29-07-2021
51 26-07-2021
50 26-07-2021
40 22-07-2021
39 22-07-2021
31 17-07-2021
30 14-07-2021
23 12-07-2021
22 12-07-2021
21 12-07-2021
20 12-07-2021
19 12-07-2021

Grant_No
31

Grant_No
6
6

Grant_No
5

Grant_No
11

Grant_No
6
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Major_Head
2403

Major_Head
4059
2053

Major_Head
2015

Major_Head
2202

Major_Head
2053
2245
2053
2053
2245
2245
2245
2245
2245
2245
2245
2245
2245
2245
2245

BALANCE
63,000.00

BALANCE
30,18,000.00
10,81,292.00
40,99,292.00

BALANCE
2,00,000.00

BALANCE
9,000.00

BALANCE
6,25,000.00
36,23,800.00
20,00,000.00
10,00,000.00
14,27,535.00
2,00,00,000.00
52,08,000.00
19,50,000.00
76,000.00
18,46,000.00
2,84,000.00
6,00,000.00
26,53,000.00
29,20,000.00
3,65,000.00
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tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal

Treasury
uttarakashi

18 12-07-2021 6 2245 14,80,000.00
17 12-07-2021 6 2245 52,50,000.00
5,13,08,335.00
uttarakashi
Voucher_No Date Grant_No Major_Head BALANCE

42 28-01-2022 5 2015 26,96,000.00



